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Parameter Value Uncertainty

Ao -9.635e+10 1.373e+16

xo -5.522e+03 5.980e+02

σ 2.056e+06 1.465e+11

C 9.635e+10 1.373e+16

−1.0 −0.8 −0.6 −0.4 −0.2 0.0 0.2
Year ×104

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

m
ill

io
ns

of
p

eo
pl

e

×106 Historical World Population Estimates

−1.0 −0.8 −0.6 −0.4 −0.2 0.0 0.2
Year ×104

0

2

4

R
es

id
ua

l
(y

)

×105

http://curve.fit/6mKghbfM

